
MONTEREY PLAINSMEN BASEBALL
2025

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Sat. Feb 1
Tue. Feb 4
Sat. Feb 8
Thu. Feb 13
Sat. Feb 15
Thu. Feb 20
Thu. Feb 20
Fri. Feb 21
Fri. Feb 21
Sat. Feb 22
Thu. Feb 27 (Zachery Field)
Thu. Feb 27 (Momentumn)
Fri. Feb 28 (Ernie Johnson)
Fri. Feb 28 (Ernie Johnson)
Sat. Mar 1 (Christensen)
Thu. Mar 6
Thu. Mar 6
Thu. Mar 7
Fri. Mar 7
Sat. Mar 8
Tue. Mar 11
Fri. Mar 14
Sat. Mar 15
Tue. Mar 18
Fri. Mar 21
Sat. Mar 22
Tue. Mar 25
Fri. Mar 28
Tue. Apr 1
Fri. Apr 4
Tue. Apr 8
Fri. Apr 11
Sat. Apr 12
Tue. Apr 15
Thu. Apr 17
Tue. Apr 22
Fri. Apr 25

Shallowater Moegle Field 1:00 PM
West Plains Moegle Field 5:00 PM
@ Midland Legacy Ernie Johnson Field 12:00 PM
Midland High Moegle Field 5:00 PM
@ Frenship Frenship HS 11:00 AM
Georgetown Georgetown HS 1:00 PM
FM Marcus Cedar Ridge HS 7:00 PM
Rockwall Heath Georgetown HS 10:00 AM
FB Clements Lake Belton HS 7:00 PM
Bracket Play TBD TBD
Midland High Midland. TX 12:00 PM
Canyon Randall Midland. TX 2:30 PM
Odessa High Midland. TX 2:30 PM
Midland Legacy Midland. TX 5:00 PM
El Paso Eastwood Midland. TX 12:00 PM
Lubbock Cooper Liberty Moegle Field 1:00 PM
El Paso Chapin Moegle Field 7:00 PM
Frenship Moegle Field 12:00 PM
El Paso Americas Moegle Field 6:00 PM
El Paso El Dorado Moegle Field 9:00 AM

@ Abilene High 6:30 PM

@ Coronado* O'Banion Field 7:00 PM
Coronado* Moegle Field 7:00 PM
Plainview* Moegle FIeld 1:00 PM
@ Plainview* Plainview HS 1:00 PM
@ Caprock* Caprock HS 5:00 PM
Caprock* (LL DAY) Moegle Field 1:00 PM
Lubbock High* Moegle Field 7:00 PM
@ Lubbock High* Leslie Field 7:00 PM
@ Tascosa* Tascosa HS 5:00 PM
Tascosa* Moegle Field 7:00 PM

Amarillo High* Moegle Field 7:00 PM
@ Amarillo High* John Stiff Park 1:00 PM
@ Lubbock Cooper* Lubbock Cooper HS 7:00 PM
Lubbock Cooper* Moegle Field 7:00 PM
Palo Duro*  (SR Night) Moegle Field 7:00 PM
@ Palo Duro* Palo Duro HS 5:00 PM

Abilene HS


